
Southern Illinois University Edwardsville Southern Illinois University Edwardsville 

SPARK SPARK 

SIUE "Bulletin" University Archives and Special Collections 

2-25-1982 

Edwardsville Bulletin: February 25, 1982 Edwardsville Bulletin: February 25, 1982 

Southern Illinois University Edwardsville 

Follow this and additional works at: https://spark.siue.edu/bulletin 

Recommended Citation Recommended Citation 
Southern Illinois University Edwardsville, "Edwardsville Bulletin: February 25, 1982" (1982). SIUE "Bulletin". 
302. 
https://spark.siue.edu/bulletin/302 

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the University Archives and Special Collections at SPARK. 
It has been accepted for inclusion in SIUE "Bulletin" by an authorized administrator of SPARK. For more information, 
please contact jkohlbu@siue.edu. 

https://spark.siue.edu/
https://spark.siue.edu/bulletin
https://spark.siue.edu/archives
https://spark.siue.edu/bulletin?utm_source=spark.siue.edu%2Fbulletin%2F302&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://spark.siue.edu/bulletin/302?utm_source=spark.siue.edu%2Fbulletin%2F302&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:jkohlbu@siue.edu


(sni^ E dw ardsville B ulletin
T o  the F aculty , S ta ff  a n d  S tu d e n ts  o f  S o u th e rn  I ll in o is  U n iversity  at Edw ardsx'ille

Vol. 13, No. 1 
February 25, 1982

MEMO TO: The University Community ^

FROM: Earl Lazerson ^ ,

SUBJECT: Holiday Schedule, FY1983

Following is the official 

Fiscal Year 1983:

Independence Day 

Labor Day 

Thanksgiving Day 

Floating Holiday 

Christmas Holiday 

Floating Holiday 

Floating Holiday 

Floating Holiday 

Floating Holiday 

New Year's Day Holiday 

Memorial Day

schedule of approved University holidays for

Monday, July 5, 1982 

Monday, September 6, 1982 

Thursday, November 25, 1982 

Friday, November 26, 1982 

Friday, December 24, 1982 

Monday, December 27, 1982 

Tuesday, December 28, 1982 

Wednesday, December 29, 1982 

Thursday, December 30, 1982 

Friday, December 31, 1982 

Monday, May 30, 1983
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